Periodic Performance Report From 02-Sep-2019 To 08-Sep-2019
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MLB COLLEGE

Deptld 02 Department TEACHING/NON TEACHING STAFF

EmpCode 501 CardNo 00000501 Name ARUN BORUAH Adhar No

DateTrn Day  Shift Shift Time ArrTim ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks

09/02/2019 Mon X 08.00 - 17.45 9.01 0.00 16.21 0.00 6.50 0.00 P

09/03/2019 Tue X 08.00 - 17.45 8.51 0.00 16.35 0.00 7.14 0.00 P

09/04/2019 Wed X 08.00 - 17.45 9.04 0.00 16.07 0.00 6.33 0.00 P

09/05/2019 Thu X 08.00 - 17.45 8.58 0.00 14.02 0.00 4.34 0.00 P2 (1/2)Pres (1/2)PI2/(1/12)P/
2/(1/2)Abs

09/06/2019 Fri X 08.00 - 17.45 8.57 0.00 16.53 0.00 7.26 0.00 P

09/07/2019 Sa X 08.00 - 17.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A OddPunch/Abs

09/08/2019 Sun X 08.00 - 17.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs

EmpCode 502 CardNo 00000502 Name KIRAN CH.BORAH Adhar No

DateTrn Day  Shift Shift Time ArrTim ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks

09/02/2019 Mon X 08.00 - 17.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/IAbs

09/03/2019 Tue X 08.00 - 17.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs

09/04/2019 Wed X 08.00 - 17.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/IAbs

09/05/2019 Thu X 08.00 - 17.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A OddPunch/Abs

09/06/2019 Fri X 08.00 - 17.45 10.31 0.00 16.30 0.00 5.29 0.00 P2 (1/2)Pres (1/2)PI2/(1/12)P/
2/(1/2)Abs

09/07/2019 Sat X 08.00 - 17.45 8.38 0.00 13.24 0.00 4.16 0.00 P2 (1/2)Pres (L/2)PI2/(1/12)P/
2/(1/2)Abs

09/08/2019 Sun 08.00 - 17.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs

EmpCode 503 CardNo 00000503 Name JULI RANI GOGOI Adhar No

DateTrn Day  Shift Shift Time ArrTim ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks

09/02/2019 Mon X 08.00 - 17.45 9.00 0.00 16.16 0.00 6.46 0.00 P

09/03/2019 Tue X 08.00 - 17.45 8.50 0.00 16.32 0.00 7.12 0.00 P

09/04/2019 Wed X 08.00 - 17.45 9.00 0.00 16.01 0.00 6.31 0.00 P

09/05/2019 Thu X 08.00 - 17.45 8.57 0.00 14.00 0.00 4.33 0.00 P2 (1/2)Pres (U2)PI2/(L2)P/
2/(U/2)Abs

09/06/2019 Fri X 08.00 - 17.45 8.56 0.00 16.52 0.00 7.26 0.00 P

09/07/2019 Sa X 08.00 - 17.45 8.56 0.00 13.08 0.00 412 0.00 P2 (1/2)Pres (LU2)PI2/(L2)P/
2/(1/2)Abs

09/08/2019 Sun X 08.00 - 17.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs

EmpCode 504 CardNo 00000504 Name MANGAMMAL NAIDU Adhar No

DateTrn Day  Shift Shift Time ArrTim ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks

09/02/2019 Mon X 08.00 - 17.45 8.49 0.00 16.24 0.00 7.05 0.00 P

09/03/2019 Tue X 08.00 - 17.45 8.49 0.00 16.32 0.00 7.13 0.00 P

09/04/2019 Wed X 08.00 - 17.45 8.48 0.00 16.00 0.00 6.42 0.00 P

09/05/2019 Thu X 08.00 - 17.45 8.50 0.00 11.49 0.00 2.59 0.00 A ---IAbs

09/06/2019 Fri X 08.00 - 17.45 8.50 0.00 16.00 0.00 6.40 0.00 P

09/07/2019 Sat X 08.00 - 17.45 8.49 0.00 13.01 0.00 412 0.00 P2 (1/2)Pres (1/2)PI2/(1/2)P/
2/(1/2)Abs

09/08/2019 Sun X 08.00 - 17.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/IAbs

Print Date:  01-Oct-2019 Tue Time: 11:40




Periodic Performance Report From 02-Sep-2019 To 08-Sep-2019

EmpCode

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019

09/06/2019
09/07/2019
09/08/2019

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/07/2019
09/08/2019

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/07/2019

09/08/2019

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/07/2019
09/08/2019

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019

Print Date:

505

Day
Mon

Tue
Wed
Thu

01-Oct-2019 Tue

CardNo 00000505 Name POLLOBI KALITA
Shift Shift Time ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs
X 08.00- 17.45 8.51 0.00 16.25 0.00
X 08.00-17.45 8.49 0.00 16.31 0.00
X 08.00- 17.45 8.47 0.00 16.00 0.00
X 08.00-17.45 8.49 0.00 14.00 0.00
X 08.00- 17.45 8.50 0.00 16.02 0.00
X 08.00-17.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
X 08.00- 17.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CardNo 00000506 Name BISWAJT CHUTIA
Shift Shift Time ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs
X 08.00-17.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
X 08.00- 17.45 9.08 0.00 16.20 0.00
X 08.00-17.45 9.11 0.00 16.02 0.00
X 08.00- 17.45 9.23 0.00 12.20 0.00
X 08.00-17.45 9.19 0.00 16.05 0.00
X 08.00- 17.45 9.28 0.00 12.11 0.00
X 08.00-17.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CardNo 00000507 Name YANIAHIRI
Shift Shift Time ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs
X 08.00-17.45 8.49 0.00 16.26 0.00
X 08.00- 17.45 8.49 0.00 16.31 0.00
X 08.00-17.45 8.47 0.00 16.00 0.00
X 08.00- 17.45 8.49 0.00 12.30 0.00
X 08.00-17.45 8.50 0.00 11.29 0.00
X 08.00- 17.45 8.49 0.00 13.00 0.00
X 08.00- 17.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CardNo 00000508 Name MINSAM KHIMHUN
Shift Shift Time ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs
X 08.00- 17.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
X 08.00-17.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
X 08.00- 17.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
X 08.00-17.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
X 08.00- 17.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
X 08.00-17.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
X 08.00- 17.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CardNo 00000509 Name PINDUMANG SINGPHO
Shift Shift Time ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs
X 08.00-17.45 9.04 0.00 16.06 0.00
X 08.00- 17.45 9.04 0.00 16.07 0.00
X 08.00-17.45 9.15 0.00 16.01 0.00
X 08.00- 17.45 9.18 0.00 12.20 0.00
X 08.00-17.45 8.59 0.00 16.00 0.00
Time: 11:40

WrkHrs
7.04
7.12
6.43
441

6.42
0.00

WrkHrs
0.00
6.42
6.21
2.57
6.16

WrkHrs
7.07
7.12
6.43
341
2.39
411

WrkHrs
6.32
6.33
6.16
3.02
6.31

OvTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

OvTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OvTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Adhar No
PresAbs Remarks
P
P _—
P
P2 (1/2)Pres (L/2)PI2/(1/12)P/
2/(1/2)Abs
P —_—
A ---IAbs
A ---IAbs
Adhar No
PresAbs Remarks
A OddPunch/Abs
p
P _—
A ---/Abs
P _—
A ---/Abs
A ---IAbs
Adhar No
PresAbs Remarks
P —
P _—
P —
A ---IAbs
A ---IAbs
P2 (1/2)Pres (LU2)PI2/(L2)P/
2/(1/2)Abs
A ---/Abs
Adhar No
PresAbs Remarks
A ---/Abs
A ---IAbs
A ---/Abs
A ---IAbs
A ---/Abs
A ---IAbs
A ---/Abs
Adhar No
PresAbs Remarks
P —
P
P —
A ---/Abs
P —



Periodic Performance Report From 02-Sep-2019 To 08-Sep-2019

09/07/2019
09/08/2019

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019

09/06/2019
09/07/2019

09/08/2019

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/07/2019

09/08/2019

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/07/2019
09/08/2019

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/07/2019
09/08/2019

DateTrn
09/02/2019
09/03/2019

Print Date:

Sa X 08.00- 17.45
Sun X 08.00-17.45
510 CardNo 00000510
Day  Shift Shift Time
Mon X 08.00-17.45
Tue X 08.00- 17.45
Wed X 08.00- 17.45
Thu X 08.00- 17.45
Fri X 08.00- 17.45
Sa X 08.00-17.45
Sun X 08.00- 17.45
511 CardNo 00000511
Day  Shift Shift Time
Mon X 08.00-17.45
Tue X 08.00- 17.45
Wed X 08.00-17.45
Thu X 08.00- 17.45
Fri X 08.00-17.45
Sa X 08.00- 17.45
Sun X 08.00- 17.45
512 CardNo 00000512
Day  shift Shift Time
Mon X 08.00- 17.45
Tue X 08.00-17.45
Wed X 08.00- 17.45
Thu X 08.00-17.45
Fri X 08.00- 17.45
Sa X 08.00-17.45
Sun X 08.00- 17.45
513 CardNo 00000513
Day  Shift Shift Time
Mon X 08.00- 17.45
Tue X 08.00- 17.45
Wed X 08.00- 17.45
Thu X 08.00- 17.45
Frio X 08.00- 17.45
Sa X 08.00- 17.45
Sun X 08.00- 17.45
514 CardNo 00000514
Day ift Shift Time
Mon X 08.00-17.45
Tue X 08.00- 17.45
01-Oct-2019 Tue

9.03 0.00 12.58 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Name SUSHMITA MOHAN
ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs
8.49 0.00 16.26 0.00
8.49 0.00 16.26 0.00
8.47 0.00 16.00 0.00
8.38 0.00 12.44 0.00
9.03 0.00 16.00 0.00
8.49 0.00 13.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Name ROSHMI CHITHAN
ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs
8.49 0.00 16.26 0.00
8.49 0.00 16.31 0.00
8.48 0.00 16.02 0.00
8.49 0.00 12.28 0.00
8.50 0.00 16.00 0.00
8.49 0.00 13.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Name NANG MOHINI NAMCHOOM
ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8.49 0.00 16.32 0.00
9.01 0.00 16.01 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9.13 0.00 16.01 0.00
9.14 0.00 13.01 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Name NGUMPHANG TONGLUK
ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Name TENZIN WANGMU
ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs
8.49 0.00 16.26 0.00
8.49 0.00 16.31 0.00
Time: 11:40
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3.55 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
Adhar No
WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
7.07 0.00 P
7.07 0.00 P
6.43 0.00 P
4.06 0.00 P/2 (1/2)Pres (U2)PI2/(L2)P/
2/(1/2)Abs
6.27 0.00 P
411 0.00 P2 (1/2)Pres (L/2)PI2/(1/12)P/
2/(1/2)Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
Adhar No
WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
7.07 0.00 P
7.12 0.00 P
6.44 0.00 P
3.39 0.00 A ---/Abs
6.40 0.00 P
411 0.00 P2 (1/2)Pres (U2)PI2/(L2)P/
2/(U/2)Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/IAbs
Adhar No
WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
7.13 0.00
6.30 0.00 P
0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
6.18 0.00 P
3.47 0.00 A ---IAbs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
Adhar No
WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
Adhar No
WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
7.07 0.00 P
7.12 0.00 P



Periodic Performance Report From 02-Sep-2019 To 08-Sep-2019

09/04/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/07/2019

09/08/2019

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/07/2019

09/08/2019

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/07/2019

09/08/2019

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/07/2019
09/08/2019

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/07/2019
09/08/2019

Print Date:

Wed X 08.00- 17.45
Thu X 08.00-17.45
Fri X 08.00- 17.45
Sa X 08.00-17.45
Sun X 08.00- 17.45
515 CardNo 00000515
Day  Shift Shift Time
Mon X 08.00- 17.45
Tue X 08.00- 17.45
Wed X 08.00-17.45
Thu X 08.00- 17.45
Fri X 08.00-17.45
Sa X 08.00- 17.45
Sun X 08.00-17.45
516 CardNo 00000516
Day  Shift Shift Time
Mon X 08.00- 17.45
Tue X 08.00-17.45
Wed X 08.00- 17.45
Thu X 08.00-17.45
Fri X 08.00- 17.45
Sa X 08.00-17.45
Sun X 08.00- 17.45
517 CardNo 00000517
Day Shift Shift Time
Mon X 08.00-17.45
Tue X 08.00- 17.45
Wed X 08.00-17.45
Thu X 08.00- 17.45
Friio X 08.00-17.45
Sa X 08.00- 17.45
Sun X 08.00-17.45
518 CardNo 00000518
Day Shift Shift Time
Mon X 08.00-17.45
Tue X 08.00- 17.45
Wed X 08.00-17.45
Thu X 08.00- 17.45
Fri X 08.00-17.45
Sa X 08.00- 17.45
Sun X 08.00-17.45
01-Oct-2019 Tue

8.47 0.00 16.01 0.00
8.49 0.00 12.11 0.00
8.50 0.00 16.00 0.00
8.49 0.00 13.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Name JAINGKO SINGPHO

ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs
8.49 0.00 16.26 0.00
8.49 0.00 16.31 0.00
8.48 0.00 16.01 0.00
8.49 0.00 12.29 0.00
8.50 0.00 16.00 0.00
8.49 0.00 13.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Name JOEL KOMUT

ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs
8.49 0.00 16.06 0.00
8.49 0.00 16.04 0.00
8.48 0.00 16.05 0.00
9.23 0.00 12.10 0.00
9.03 0.00 16.00 0.00
8.35 0.00 13.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Name JADAB MAHANTA

ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs
9.17 0.00 16.21 0.00
9.33 0.00 16.04 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9.20 0.00 12.29 0.00
9.19 0.00 16.00 0.00
9.16 0.00 13.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Name SANJEEB GOGOI

ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8.50 0.00 16.20 0.00
9.11 0.00 16.05 0.00
9.22 0.00 12.29 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9.28 0.00 12.12 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Time: 11:40

6.44
3.22
6.40
411

WrkHrs
7.07
7.12
6.43
3.40
6.40
411

WrkHrs
6.47
6.45
6.47
247
6.27
4.25

WrkHrs
6.34
6.01
0.00
3.09
6.11

WrkHrs
0.00
7.00
6.24
3.07
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OvTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OvTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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P
---IAbs
P
P2 (1/2)Pres (L/2)PI2/(1/12)P/
2/(1/2)Abs
A ---/Abs
Adhar No
PresAbs Remarks
P _—
p
P _—
A ---/Abs
P _—
P2 (1/2)Pres (U2)PI2/(L2)P/
2/(U/2)Abs
A ---IAbs
Adbhar No
PresAbs Remarks
P
P _—
P
A ---IAbs
P
P2 (1/2)Pres (L/2)PI2/(1/12)P/
2/(1/2)Abs
A ---/Abs
Adhar No
PresAbs Remarks
P _—
P
A ---IAbs
A ---/Abs
P _—
A ---/Abs
A ---IAbs
Adhar No
PresAbs Remarks
A OddPunch/Abs
P _—
P
A ---IAbs
A OddPunch/Abs
A ---/Abs
A ---IAbs



Periodic Performance Report From 02-Sep-2019 To 08-Sep-2019

EmpCode

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/07/2019
09/08/2019

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/07/2019

09/08/2019

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019

09/06/2019
09/07/2019

09/08/2019

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019

09/06/2019
09/07/2019
09/08/2019

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019

Print Date:

519 CardNo 00000519
Day Shift Shift Time
Mon X 08.00- 17.45
Tue X 08.00-17.45
Wed X 08.00- 17.45
Thu X 08.00-17.45

Fri X 08.00- 17.45
Sa X 08.00-17.45
Sun X 08.00- 17.45

520 CardNo 00000520
Day  Shift Shift Time
Mon X 08.00- 17.45
Tue X 08.00- 17.45
Wed X 08.00- 17.45
Thu X 08.00- 17.45

Frio X 08.00- 17.45
Sa X 08.00- 17.45
Sun X 08.00-17.45

521 CardNo 00000521
Day Shift Shift Time
Mon X 08.00-17.45
Tue X 08.00- 17.45
Wed X 08.00- 17.45
Thu X 08.00- 17.45

Fri X 08.00- 17.45
Sa X 08.00-17.45
Sun X 08.00- 17.45

522 CardNo 00000522
Day  Shift Shift Time
Mon X 08.00-17.45
Tue X 08.00- 17.45
Wed X 08.00-17.45
Thu X 08.00- 17.45

Fri X 08.00- 17.45
Sa X 08.00- 17.45
Sun X 08.00- 17.45

523 CardNo 00000523
Day  Shift Shift Time
Mon X 08.00- 17.45
Tue X 08.00-17.45
Wed X 08.00- 17.45

01-Oct-2019 Tue

Time:

Name KEN WAILONG

ArrTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ArrTim
9.23
8.55
8.53

10.04
8.58
9.23

ArrTim
8.52
8.53
8.53
841

0.00
9.22

ArrTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.39

ArrTim
0.00
0.00
0.00

ateHrs  DepTim EarlHrs
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
UTTAM KOLL
ateHrs  DepTim EarlHrs
0.00 16.34 0.00
0.00 16.36 0.00
0.00 16.02 0.00
0.00 12.43 0.00
0.00 16.09 0.00
0.00 15.13 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
KANTINA MANLONG

ateHrs DepTim
0.00 16.21
0.00 16.36
0.00 16.05
0.00 12.43
0.00 0.00
0.00 15.12
0.00 0.00
MAMONI KOLL
ateHrs DepTim
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 14.06
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
DEWAN KOLL
ateHrs DepTim
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

11:40

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00

Page 5 of 7
Adhar No
WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
Adhar No
WrkHrs  OvTim PresAbs Remarks
6.41 0.00 P
711 0.00 P
6.39 0.00 P
2.39 0.00 A ---IAbs
6.41 0.00 P
5.20 0.00 P2 (1/2)Pres (1/2)PI2/(1/12)P/
2/(1/2)Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/IAbs
Adhar No
WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
6.59 0.00 P
7.13 0.00 P
6.42 0.00 P
4.02 0.00 P2 (1/2)Pres (LU2)PI2/(L2)P/
2/(1/2)Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
5.20 0.00 P2 (1/2)Pres (L/2)PI2/(1/12)P/
2/(1/2)Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
Adhar No
WrkHrs  OvTim PresAbs Remarks
0.00 0.00 A ---/IAbs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/IAbs
4.57 0.00 P2 (1/2)Pres (U2)PI2/(L2)P/
2/(U/2)Abs
0.00 0.00 A OddPunch/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
Adhar No
WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/IAbs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs



Periodic Performance Report From 02-Sep-2019 To 08-Sep-2019

09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/07/2019
09/08/2019

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/07/2019
09/08/2019

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/07/2019

09/08/2019

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/07/2019
09/08/2019

Dr Navajyoti Konwar

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019

09/06/2019
09/07/2019

09/08/2019

DateTrn

Print Date:

Thu X 08.00- 17.45
Frio X 08.00-17.45
Sa X 08.00- 17.45
Sun X 08.00-17.45
524 CardNo 00000524
Day  Shift Shift Time
Mon X 08.00-17.45
Tue X 08.00- 17.45
Wed X 08.00- 17.45
Thu X 08.00- 17.45
Fri X 08.00- 17.45
Sa X 08.00- 17.45
Sun X 08.00- 17.45
528 CardNo 00000528
Day  Shift Shift Time
Mon X 08.00- 17.45
Tue X 08.00-17.45
Wed X 08.00- 17.45
Thu X 08.00-17.45
Fri X 08.00- 17.45
Sa X 08.00-17.45
Sun X 08.00- 17.45
529 CardNo 00000529
Day  Shift Shift Time
Mon X 08.00-17.45
Tue X 08.00- 17.45
Wed X 08.00-17.45
Thu X 08.00- 17.45
Friio X 08.00-17.45
Sa X 08.00- 17.45
Sun X 08.00-17.45
530 CardNo 00000530
Day Shift Shift Time
Mon X 08.00- 17.45
Tue X 08.00- 17.45
Wed X 08.00- 17.45
Thu X 08.00- 17.45
Fri X 08.00- 17.45
Sa X 08.00-17.45
Sun X 08.00- 17.45
531 CardNo 00000531
Day  Shift Shift Time
01-Oct-2019 Tue

0.00
0.00
0.00

ArrTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.57
8.55
8.47

ArrTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.56
0.00
0.00

ArrTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.50

8.50
8.49

ArrTim

Time:

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

NYUMME NOMUK

atetrs  DepTim
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chow Minichan Mannoi

DepTim
0.00
0.00
0.00

12.11
15.59
12.58

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chow Kenkham Chowlu

ateHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ateHrs

11:40

DepTim
0.00
0.00
0.00

11.56
0.00
0.00

DepTim
0.00
0.00
0.00

14.01

16.53
13.08

DepTim

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

EarlHrs

WrkHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WrkHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
314
6.34
411

WrkHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00

WrkHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
441

7.33
4.19

WrkHrs

OvTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OvTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

OvTim

Page 6 of 7
A ---/Abs
A ---/Abs
A ---/Abs
A ---/Abs
Adhar No
PresAbs Remarks
A ---/Abs
A ---/Abs
A ---/Abs
A ---/Abs
A ---/Abs
A ---/Abs
A ---/Abs
Adhar No
PresAbs Remarks
A ---/Abs
A ---/Abs
A OddPunch/Abs
A ---/Abs
P
P/2 (1/2)Pres_(L/2)PI2/(L/12)P/
2/(1/2)Abs
A ---/Abs
Adbar No
PresAbs Remarks
A ---/Abs
A ---/Abs
A OddPunch/Abs
A ---/Abs
A OddPunch/Abs
A ---/Abs
A ---/Abs
Adhar No
PresAbs Remarks
A ---/Abs
A ---/Abs

A OddPunch/Abs

P/2 (U2)Pres (1/2)PI2/(L/12)P/
2/(1/2)Abs
P
PI2  (12)Pres (L2)PI2/(1/2)P
2/(1/2)Abs
A ---/Abs
Adhar No

PresAbs Remarks



Periodic Performance Report From 02-Sep-2019 To 08-Sep-2019

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/07/2019

09/08/2019

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019

09/07/2019
09/08/2019

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/07/2019
09/08/2019

DateTrn

09/02/2019
09/03/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/07/2019
09/08/2019

Print Date:

Mon X 08.00- 17.45
Tue X 08.00-17.45
Wed X 08.00- 17.45
Thu X 08.00-17.45
Fri X 08.00- 17.45
Sa X 08.00-17.45
Sun X 08.00- 17.45
532 CardNo 00000532
Day  Shift Shift Time
Mon X 08.00- 17.45
Tue X 08.00- 17.45
Wed X 08.00-17.45
Thu X 08.00- 17.45
Fri X 08.00-17.45
Sa X 08.00- 17.45
Sun X 08.00-17.45
535 CardNo 00000535
Day  Shift Shift Time
Mon X 08.00- 17.45
Tue X 08.00-17.45
Wed X 08.00- 17.45
Thu X 08.00-17.45
Fri X 08.00- 17.45
Sa X 08.00-17.45
Sun X 08.00- 17.45
536 CardNo 00000536
Day  Shift Shift Time
Mon X 08.00- 17.45
Tue X 08.00-17.45
Wed X 08.00- 17.45
Thu X 08.00-17.45
Frio X 08.00- 17.45
Sa X 08.00-17.45
Sun X 08.00- 17.45
01-Oct-2019 Tue

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
9.30 0.00 16.01
8.49 0.00 13.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
Name Hampa Taidong
ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
9.49 0.00 16.02
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
Name DharmaKantaDeka
ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
Name Nyai Riba
ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
Time: 11:40

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.01
411

WrkHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
543

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OvTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

T > > > >

P/2
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---/Abs
---IAbs
---/Abs
---IAbs

(1/2)Pres_(1/2)PI2/(L/2)P
2/(1/2)Abs
—IAbs

Adhar No

PresAbs
A

> > >

P2

Remarks

---/IAbs

---/Abs

---/IAbs

---/Abs

(1/2)Pres (L/2)PI2/(1/12)P/
2/(1/2)Abs

---/Abs

Adhar No

PresAbs

Adbar No

PresAbs



